
2016-2017 

RIVER FOREST MIDDLE &  

RIVER FOREST HIGH 

BUS ROUTE    
 

 

 

BUS #6  BUS STOP   MORNING PICKUP   AFTERNOON DROPOFF 
       Regular/Late Start Wednesdays     

    

   411 – 29
th

 Avenue      7:06 a.m./7:46 a.m.    2:54 p.m. 

 

   Scotch & Shenandoah      7:13 a.m./7:53 a.m.    3:03 p.m. 

 

   Pine & Shenandoah      7:14 a.m./7:54 a.m.    3:04 p.m. 

 

   Austrian & Shenandoah     7:16 a.m./7:56 a.m.    3:05 p.m. 

 

   Norwegian & Yellowstone     7:17 a.m./7:57 a.m.    3:06 p.m. 

 

   Swiss & Shenandoah      7:18 a.m./7:58 a.m.    3:07 p.m. 

 

   White & Yellowstone      7:19 a.m./7:59 a.m.    3:08 p.m. 

 

   Colorado & Yellowstone     7:20 a.m./8:00 a.m.    3:09 p.m. 

 

 

 

 

THESE TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE DUE TO WEATHER AND/OR TRAFFIC. 

STUDENTS SHOULD BE AT THE LISTED BUS STOPS APPROXIMATELY 5 MINUTES 

EARLIER IN THE MORNINGS. 

 
 

 

 

 

Original Date: 6/14/16 

Updated:         6/23/16 

Updated: 8/25/16 

 
 

 

 


